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Campionato Italiano Motoslitte 2016

Sappada Rd #5 - Sabato 19 Marzo

Campionato Motoslitte Sappada Rd 5 CM - Finale A4
Sorted by Position 19/03/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 01:05.732 14:09:56.930 4 01:09.565 14:05:52.936
Po. 1 - # 34 PLONER A. - Polaris
9 01:05.378 14:11:02.308 5 01:09.568 14:07:02.504
1 01:00.573 14:02:12.368
10 01:06.520 14:12:08.828 6 01:10.769 14:08:13.273
2 01:00.862 14:03:13.230
11 01:06.916 14:13:15.744 7 01:11.213 14:09:24.486
3 01:01.199 14:04:14.429
12 01:09.315 14:14:25.059 8 01:11.828 14:10:36.314
4 01:02.334 14:05:16.763
9 01:13.312 14:11:49.626
5 01:03.915 14:06:20.678 Po. 4 - # 61 TABONI M. - Polaris
10 01:11.971 14:13:01.597
6 01:03.226 14:07:23.904 1 01:04.385 14:02:16.180
11 01:12.262 14:14:13.859
7 01:02.495 14:08:26.399 2 01:04.312 14:03:20.492
8 01:05.575 14:09:31.974 g 01:04.801 14:04:25.293 Po. 7 - # 59 ZINI M. - Lynx
9 01:04.380 14:10:36.354 4 01:05.168 14:05:30.461 1 01:12.759 14:02:24.554
10 01:05.914 14:11:42.268 5 01:05.731 14:06:36.192 2 01:08.696 14:03:33.250
11 01:07.012 14:12:49.280 6 01:06.270 14:07:42.462 3 01:11.361 14:04:44.611
12 01:08.721 14:13:58.001 7 01:07.163 14:08:49.625 4 01:11.228 14:05:55.839
8 01:09.102 14:09:58.727 5 01:13.481 14:07:09.320
Po. 2 - # 2 DONAZZAN M. - Ski-Doo
9 01:09.045 14:11:07.772 6 01:15.077 14:08:24.397
1 01:02.128 14:02:13.923
10 01:09.249 14:12:17.021 7 01:17.966 14:09:42.363
2 01:04.215 14:03:18.138
11 01:09.369 14:13:26.390 8 01:18.453 14:11:00.816
3 01:03.980 14:04:22.118
12 01:11.954 14:14:38.344 9 01:21.203 14:12:22.019
4 01:04.235 14:05:26.353
10 01:20.281 14:13:42.300
5) 01:04.953 14:06:31.306 Po. 5 - # 49 AMADEI F. - Ski-Doo
11 01:19.393 14:15:01.693
6 01:06.072 14:07:37.378 1 01:09.057 14:02:20.852
7 01:05.119 14:08:42.497 2 01:10.232 14:03:31.084 Po. 8 - # 96 REDAELLI L. - Polaris
8 01:06.587 14:09:49.084 3 01:10.733 14:04:41.817 1 01:12.099 14:02:23.894
9 01:07.712 14:10:56.796 4 01:09.412 14:05:51.229 2 01:12.391 14:03:36.285
10 01:05.964 14:12:02.760 5 01:09.453 14:07:00.682 3 01:11.854 14:04:48.139
11 01:09.072 14:13:11.832 6 01:10.732 14:08:11.414 4 01:12.041 14:06:00.180
12 01:08.357 14:14:20.189 7 01:12.403 14:09:23.817 5 01:14.530 14:07:14.710
8 01:11.265 14:10:35.082 6 01:17.076 14:08:31.786
Po. 3 - # 10 GALLI M. - Polaris
9 01:13.176 14:11:48.258 7 01:19.195 14:09:50.981
1 01:06.973 14:02:18.768
10 01:11.997 14:13:00.255 8 01:21.776 14:11:12.757
2 01:05.305 14:03:24.073
11 01:12.552 14:14:12.807 9 01:18.178 14:12:30.935
3 01:05.539 14:04:29.612
10 01:17.268 14:13:48.203
4 01:05.784 14:05:35.396 Po. 6 - # 11 BALCIERAK M. - Ski-Doo
11 01:18.591 14:15:06.794
5 01:05.064 14:06:40.460 1 01:10.435 14:02:22.230
6 01:05.419 14:07:45.879 2 01:10.012 14:03:32.242
7 01:05.319 14:08:51.198 3 01:11.129 14:04:43.371
Fastest lap: 01:00.862
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mmimirig Sappada Rd # 5 - Sabato 19 Marzo
Campionato Motoslitte Sappada Rd 5 CM - Finale A4
Sorted by Position 19/03/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 9 - # 77 INVERNIZZI M. - Polaris

1 01:16.082 14:02:27.877
2 01:16.350 14:03:44.227
3 01:17.210 14:05:01.437
4 01:16.250 14:06:17.687
5 01:32.033 14:07:49.720
6 01:20.376 14:09:10.096
7 01:19.775 14:10:29.871
8 01:28.820 14:11:58.691
9 01:32.225 14:13:30.916
10 01:18.815 14:14:49.731

Fastest lap: 01:00.862
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